Silver Fox Parents:

We are so excited to see you for our virtual Parent-Teacher Conferences on Wednesday, September 23",
Conferences will be held from 1 PM-6 PM.

All teachers will be holding their conferences in Zoom. The links to these videoconferences are on the
following pages, along with teachers’ email addresses. You child should also see the conference link on his/her
Schoology page for each class, if you prefer to access the conference from there. Feel free to reach out to your
child’s assigned campus if you are having difficulty accessing a teacher’s videoconference. Call (915) 236-7400
for Jefferson HS or (915) 236-7600 for Silva Health Magnet HS.

To join a Zoom meeting, simply click the link under the teacher’s name or in your child’s Schoology course.
This link will take you directly to the meeting in Zoom (if downloaded to your device) or in your web browser.

Teachers are using a virtual “Waiting Room” for their conferences. We take your child’s privacy seriously —
this prevents other parents from jumping into the meeting while you are discussing your child’s academic
progress. If you receive a message that you have been placed into a waiting room, the teacher will let you into
the meeting room once he/she is available. Please be patient, as it may take the teacher a few minutes to get
to you. You can email the teacher at the email address provided if you have any questions or are unable to
meet during Parent-Teacher Conferences.

Some teachers will miss the first hour or two of conferences due to SAT testing, which is taking place for our
seniors on September 23", If the teacher is not available when you log into the videoconference, he/she may
still be working SAT testing. If this happens, we encourage you to log in at a later time to meet with that
particular teacher or send an email to the teacher to set up a meeting at another time.

On the following pages are all of our Jefferson/Silva teachers, listed by department..Each teacher’s email
address, available hours for conferencing, and the Zoom link are also listed for your reference. Many teachers
have also linked to their conferences on Schoology (your child has access). If you do not see a teacher’s Zoom
link, please reference his/her Schoology page for the link.

We are excited to see you on September 23", and we appreciate your continued support of our Silver Foxes.
Thank you, parents!

Respectfully,
Cynthia Luna
Principal
Jefferson/Silva HS



Eduardo Acosta, Jr.

eacostal@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://usO02web.zoom.us/j/89235101917?

pwd=dmYwMWF67092TzBEaThOMG8wWNV
JoUT09

Patsy Acosta

mpacosta@episd.org

3PM-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96175053164?pwd=ZE4yZ3
pBeCtBa2RtVOpEVONKcGRUQTO9

Lizette Bibriescas

lIbibrie@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/91635166460?pwd=5zhBSk
x4MXBxeXFJV3NCelFCUTNGdz09

Zoraya Davidson

zdavidso@episd.org

2:30PM -6 PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/98194426267?pwd=c0Qla
DFySkUwY0g4SzBBNExVY3pQQT09

Oscar Gomez

ojgomez@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/92509384204?pwd=VTVON|
BINWorSkhEWjVQRGpMMXQ0Zz09

Jessica Akcinar

jakcinar@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/92556404220?pwd=WnFm
OU5aRWIrSGYzK1h4bjJKLzZNwdz09

Laurie Garcia-Bullock

Imtinnin@episd.org

2PM-5PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/99123553792

Jefferson English

Ophelia de Guia-Brewster
ojdeguia@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87039477466?

pwd=eE84QXMyU1c0a20yT2RuZmp4dVZi
Q109

Maria Hart

mshart@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96747222490?pwd=aG5La3
lyVVITOEpNROtnT1hmUHVRdz09

Estevan Herrera

ejherrer@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/96091627906

Fatima Martinez

fxmarti3@episd.org

1PM-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/91340515565?pwd=elJ172R
0ZnVLUVR3Y09nakoxMHhXQT09

Pilar Munoz

pamunoz@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/96329562840

Silva English

Valentin Herber-Valdez
vsherber@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/94826841052?pwd=UWVTe
C9RS1Jkai9vUGIMYTA1LOFsZz09

Eddie Pedregon

epedrego@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/|/94328813501

Tony Pinon

japinon5@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/8566861090

Sandra Quimbar

sxquimba@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/91274112340?pwd=MIBnM
2psN1US5TTczR2hkNE&3RjVUQTO9

Jose Ramos

jramos@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/91231767495?pwd=WGJTZ
Ud6RmplZFFGOE1hTOdiVTZtUT09

James Riddle

jrriddle@episd.org

3PM-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/2258250865

Alison Zepeda

apwells@episd.org

2:30PM -6 PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/94286990749?pwd=UnEvbk
V5MUFUSzV5NNnc4YOZWR3BkUT0O9

Cheryl Kantola

clkantol@episd.org

2PM-6PM
https://episdorg.zoom.us/j/943770343567?
pwd=0TM1aDBEVYy9VMzI6S2xFY0tQZUZCd
z09

Mary Helen Valles

mvalles3@episd.org

3PM-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97472471397?pwd=d2xmR
MVMNGpkcUJVAVNrNIpzNWxaUT09
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Sam Ayala

saayala@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/98184604513?pwd=ZlhyeFZ
LcOFgbhExZUDBWRHBZeWoxZz09

Noel Castaneda
ncastane@episd.org
1PM—-6PM

See Schoology for Zoom Link

Maribel Duran

mduranl2@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/95209582592

Nancy Hernandez
nhernan2@episd.org
1PM—-6PM

See Schoology for Zoom Link

Maria Luevano

mdluevan@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96574495984?pwd=SVgwR
XNsSFUwMDZzMOgwRDRjQldoUT09

Elizabeth Hesser

eahesser@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/94673558926?pwd=RmFEQ
zZV6TOdYYmNVOHES5KOhMay8zQT09

Kourtney Johnson

kjiohnson@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/u/aeFlJdKWta

Jefferson Math

Jason Morales

jrmorale@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/4152240246?pwd=RUhKa0
dGamNaS2IDN2c2d3REdkZmZz09

Marcos Munoz

mamunozl@episd.org

2PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/92092763182?pwd=Q0FJR
WphNm1BN3FBTE96WGJrZIEwdz09

Misael Ortiz

mortizl @episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/4021391851?pwd=U3NLYW
FMZUZBRIJhc2hBNII14d3BXUT09

Zaira Ramirez

Zyramire@episd.org

1PM-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97297091675?pwd=Y|YrdW
p2VnpOWHIwdGVpVU9Vb0457209

Silva Math

Steven Robles
sirobles@episd.org
1PM—-6PM
Pending Zoom Link

Guadalupe Solorzano

gsolorza@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/93779096694 ?pwd=WDV5a
2tTR2NXZFRWTXVaemJkS1RQZz09

Jessica Sanchez

jsanche5@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/94876053110?pwd=MFpua
WdTUG9JV3VQZ2tWOHVWS3FZUT09

Abdelghani Setra

asetra@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://usO2web.zoom.us/j/3180494787?p
wd=NTVLTVRgQmM5BTCIDQ1BKkWKYVWESz
QT09

Claudia Torres-Rincon

cltorrel@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/95417202564?pwd=emJXall
VMnN2dnBKTnh2WGI1eW5WZz09

Chandra Woods

cdwoods@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/92470260404?pwd=NHM3c
Ss2TFQyK3c2YXovUVh2Wk1kdz09

Dr. Toni Tullius

tktulliu@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96204401351?pwd=ZEFFeE
JpUzRBbTQ5dTdIcXA5QIRxQT09

Veronica Vera

vevera@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/92022886103?pwd=TVJpM
CtTdU43elg1TEFASXFYWUR3QT09
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Louie Baca

labaca@episd.org

Not available for conferences — please
email with any questions or concerns or to
set up an appointment to meet.

Gabriel Caire

gacaire@episd.org

2:30PM -6 PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/98395319542?pwd=VmJXe
Dd60EIwUUsvbkYzU2toVzJEdz09

Liliana Diaz

diaz12 @episd.org

2:30 PM -6 PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/95216205114

Sonia Espino

sespino@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/99678164308?pwd=ei9iWG

pvbzJpRCtBcDBQZW9zSTE1dz09

Louie Baca

labaca@episd.org

Not available for conferences — please
email with any questions or concerns or to
set up an appointment to meet.

Dr. Karla Chavez-Smith
kichavez@episd.org

2:30PM -6 PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/92341348468

Jefferson Science

Paulo Galvan

pgalvanl@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/99452634538?pwd=ckgrTEx
TemIOMXFHQOJsc2tiVVIQZz09

Carlos Gutierrez

cigutier@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/92969584504 ?pwd=dW9yb
1JaSXhWNzd1TIQzbGIlyNUUzUTO9

Arturo Montes

amontes@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/99260258932?pwd=bHRUK
2tuaHEYTEIqTkQ2dFNPMnIKdz09

Silva Science

Alejandra Pineda

apineda@episd.org

2:30 PM -6 PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/74516670517?p
wd=SIprSHBTSVI4OER3IMUYVNKNLWFh4QT
09

Sandra Rivera

srivera@episd.org

2:30 PM -6 PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96720106773?pwd=MIIkQl
BSOXNKQONLRVRScldSemVgUT09

Danny Sheldon

dvsheldo@episd.org

2:30 PM -6 PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/95017371523?pwd=S1BPT2
FxWVUOVXpheG9ISOp5SMESIQT09

Patricia Silva

psilval@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/97997093156

Samuel Tellez

stellez@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episdorg.zoom.us/j/956550534407?
pwd=Tkp6ciFGUVhaaERTSzFVY3IQUmM1PQ
T09

Susie Torres

msmendo4 @episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/i/92664764479?pwd=M1ROV
3YxTlc5YIplR1YreVEWK10oyUT09

Mario Vasquez

mvasqul@episd.org

2PM~-=5PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/29703104477?p
wd=YWxzRStpV2hLbW1QdWpmMHhWMD
dkQT09

Carlos Saucedo
cgsauced@episd.org
1PM-6PM

See Schoology for Zoom Link

Mario Vasquez

mvasqul@episd.org

2PM—-5PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/29703104477?p
wd=YWxzRStpV2hLbW1QdWpmMHhWMD
dkQT09
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Eleesa Adams

eadams@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9609109163?p

wd=U1ZmSnVGUWIOUCIRAnZRMGRhZmtl
uTo9

Melanie Almada

maalmada@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/93431968224?pwd=elVWb
WFHZiswNXJKY2NsLzRZYXIWZz09

Adan Armendariz

ararmend@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/i/88354564297°?

pwd=TE5mb21zdEZTYXJIUWdJZWDNaTFRT
Z2z09

Jesse Arrieta

jsarriel @episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/99883012135?pwd=MW1y
WTFseU1DRDYwNHpvcjJhellgQT09

Tobias Block

tblock@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/93910794383?pwd=dkVxM
U52¢zBjTzBLNHIzcOdWdGFJdz09

Jefferson Social Studies

Edward Brooks

ehbrooks@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/94624292703?pwd=WVFEU

DBDcStkVmVjUjhDbTJ3UIhPQTO9

Aide Cardoza

agcardoz@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96254656581?pwd=bHNXU
FV3aTBmc256djVaUlozOmtoQT09

Patricia Valero

pvalero@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/91071594105?pwd=TkNIRz
E1Qlk1IRDhmQIZJISZNKNHF5QT09

Silva Social Studies

Joseph Kababie

jkababie@episd.org

2:30PM -6 PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/99135813155?pwd=Wjl2Qk
RHYUpRRU9GUDJPQzBVaktWZz09

Gonzalo Valles

gevalles@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

See Schoology for Zoom Link

Berenice Velasco

bmaldon1@episd.org

1PM-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97710780312?pwd=clc4T1V
rYOtCZEJzbnhgaE1sVzBxdz09

Carlos Velazquez

ccvelazg@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97052350947?pwd=S1Vjb0
hEUGIqYVE3a3BVbUZrV2VZZz09

Jared Woodruff

jkwoodru@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://usO4web.zoom.us/|/61221462177?p
wd=cFJPUnhBKzVSb1BRVOIvcXVXVHRUZz0
9

Catherine Santiago (Sub - Rebecca Prado)
1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96140106422?pwd=NVBJU
DRHWDZWM1oyMHFoNDcOUDBCQTQ9

Dr. J. Aaron Waggoner
jawaggon@episd.org

2:30 PM -6 PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/95285542847?pwd=VXIjcEd
UMWtLa3NvdHd3SGRXa0Mzdz09
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Ingrid Arreola

iiarrecl@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/2227906689

Alfredo Estrada

aestrad4@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/98335932775?pwd=citnMSt
DVTFJREM2Ukh4YIYxbVFWQT09

Jorge Lucero

jlucero@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/91436926464?pwd=YnpMbl
YwOWIOUdVIEWVNPbUIwc21tUT09

Jefferson/Silva Special Education

Jessica Nunez

jnunez@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97146989050?pwd=aXh2dF
VQdGN3eU1hLOhiIMHR6VXZwZz09

Monica Rangel

mgrangel@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96008277181?pwd=RGFae
DZpTXhKbFBwSIJPeXVtZmFIUT09

Maria Regalado

msregala@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86530315307?
pwd=ZkhNeURIWHNEaWNCUEh4Z2ZVYVJE
QT09

Gunther Thornton

gwthornt@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/73153300239?
pwd=L2dMb2wveTI3QIFBais1VEZDZnNXQT
09

Lisa Torres

latorrel @episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/92103225688?pwd=U29Da
mVTM3g1ZWINWUVINmwOMDV0QTO09
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CTE:

Angelina Bencomo

abencomo@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89497700066?

pwd=a0QzbnpxOHBHMOFRZjA3Z3ZBMmN
3QT09

Felix Castor

fcastor@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/94454775796?pwd=VTR3N
XJnc3JOYUFZSIJFQ3IvT2hxdz09

Julio Chavez

jechavez@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/94625113420?pwd=NUxjQ2
VIUkszNXI1MO1IZHJsMnROUTQ9

Marie Frassa

msfrassa@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/91507024822?pwd=RE55e
Gd5M2gvanlJNW1VUks5b1kyZz09

Thomas Gandrup (Sub — Jefferson Speech)
tagandru@episd.org

1PM-6PM

See Schoology for Zoom Link

Elvira Gonzalez-Navarrete
egonza33@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97743287788?pwd=M3JLT2
xTbU90UGIxeWxLaDFVMTZRQTO9

Laura Lara

Iplara@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/98822324295?pwd=Mjhha
UpGTHBLU2RmMdDIYUy9hODQvZz09

Raul Rivera

rrrivera@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/98673901953?pwd=NFcwR
WFrRytzMCtDU3dlb0dnYzRzZz09

Jefferson/Silva Electives

Raul Rojas

rerojas@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/98647845654?pwd=0EU0Q
3NGcksyVU1jVG5ycVIXTFRpUTO9

Fine Arts:

David Castro
dhcastro@episd.org
1PM—-6PM

See Schoology for Zoom Link

Jeremy Edmonson

jiedmons@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://usO4web.zoom.us/i/33701370657p

wd=ZWp3QWOrTOFNcmxxbE93MnlzYzRSU
To9

Manuel Flores

mgflorel @episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/6646985085

Freddie Gates

fgates@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/98132282250?pwd=S0pUd
UxVNVdwOUZ3TEVgSk9PeFNsUTO9

Ricardo Marin

rgmarin @episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84511851613?
pwd=bHpZVnAwSjFJSUwvY1Q1d3VWRUIW
Q109

Sierra Oaxaca

sroaxaca@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/7507520804

Francisco Pedroza

fdpedroz@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/2427878425?pwd=RDRxQm
RWcEk2eUFCblYyK2MxM1dzUTQ9

Anthony Stokes

amstokes@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97653745457?pwd=WUp5c
kFicDE4ATmVoeXhXMTM1cDRxZz09

Health Sciences (Silva):

Steve Alvarado

sdalvara@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97465823051?pwd=RGNrV
EdpdHdndG1oeVYzZEIwNHIKdz09

Jessica Brown

jbrown1@episd.org

2:30 PM -6 PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/94779644015?pwd=RUYzQ
1hhRFdQZDk1VOIuWFJBVkSQUTO9

Monica Cortez

mncortez@episd.org

2:30 PM -6 PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/95308649006

Jessica Erales

jmerales@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/75697783165?
pwd=dFdRRTUzUNnZsU3pzTm9QcDEzZzhRU
T09

Renee Flores

rflores2 @episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96310768840?pwd=b2Rzej)
YdXMrVWViMnhicDNsOVhHQT09

Leticia Hernandez

lherna0l@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/92465891166?pwd=UDZSY
WxEZ3YzcldmbjQ3Vk01SGZHdz09

Dora Meraz

demeraz@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/91285946830?pwd=cEJEYV
VPbnUxK3YwVm1hQStWVUJzZz09

Rebecca Morgan

rimorgan@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://usO2web.zoom.us/|/82423421312?
pwd=U21nbU8vcm9SNW4vck90a3FFT293
2209
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Health Sciences (Silva) — cont.:
Jennifer Pacheco

impachec@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/95335105252?pwd=UFNW
WVIzV3JCRXVaSk93cXIrbHFCZz09

Adriana Padilla

acpadill@episd.org

2PM-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/96267791481?pwd=aEN6ES
W1tKZXZhZIpWW|ZRUOxsWjVYZz09

Edna Ramirez

eramire2 @episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/99119918028?pwd=dTZKW
NFONVRMUXE4VIVNRNASRHpFUTO9

Guadalupe Tapia

gmtapia@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/95138034527?pwd=RTZjeV
RWdnV5UIFDcklhUWMyaDYxZz09

Paul Uranga

pmuranga@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/92581305944?pwd=0VdIcH
pizVILdkVhamNSSWQyaijhjZz09

Sharon Venegas

slvenega@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/94685429025?pwd=eS9Ye
m40eCOXOERVNINoV2dETWpSdz09

Arnold Zweeres

aczweere@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/6734874346?pwd=anAyQm
9uQORPSFpMb3B5c25KTHBNdz09

Journalism:

Kevin Keich

kdkeich@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86164393325?

pwd=YjRKQUtaODY4U3VzVEViUS95MzkrU
To9

Jefferson/Silva Electives

JROTC:

Major Andres Leday

ajleday@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97697914536?pwd=SVJzL1g

rU1zxbUxtNHBUeHpnWIo5UT09

First Sergeant Paul Perez
phperez@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/93544563477?pwd=MVQ2
UVFzOE5SUGQ3YkZGK291bnhQZz09

Languages other than English:
Lauren Boeck

Irboeck@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://zoom.us/j/99815700543?pwd=Q
VVBdjR4VDBJMWxyS3NEb2Fxa09lUT09

Dina Monges

dvmonges@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://usO2web.zoom.us/|/82614675343?

pwd=eHVqWGJgcOtaby9HS3M3V1IzZNm1z
uT09

Angelica Perez

amperez@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89390189267?

pwd=Y2E1bGJrbigzT[dRKORpWSsrT282QT0
9

Neomi Vasquez

nvasquez@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87617811186?

pwd=MkRKbGRsR2JaMGVvbIE3MXhZTCIsZ
209

Leadership/Student Council:
Angelica Lechuga

alechuga@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/2606753710?pwd=bHhxZVg
zVGozeDNYeTJLOHFtcmRYUTO9

Physical Education:
Roberto Cordero
rcorderl@episd.org
1PM—-6PM

See Schoology for Zoom Link

John Harris

jrharri3@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83365185342°?
pwd=MG5hVkF3MFF6TIFCZWZ30UdxcDB
0QT09

Ned Licon

elicon@episd.org
1PM-6PM

See Schoology for Zoom Link

Andy Sanchez

avsanche@episd.org

1PM—-6PM
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/91013907586

Alfredo Trejo

axtrejo@episd.org

1PM—-6PM

https://episd-
org.zoom.us/j/97349925289?pwd=d0xoRG
YONDIrUzBEZUxrcOhIMGhudz09
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87617811186?pwd=MkRkbGRsR2JaMGVvblE3MXhZTC9sZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87617811186?pwd=MkRkbGRsR2JaMGVvblE3MXhZTC9sZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87617811186?pwd=MkRkbGRsR2JaMGVvblE3MXhZTC9sZz09
mailto:alechuga@episd.org
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/2606753710?pwd=bHhxZVgzVGozeDNYeTJLOHFtcmRYUT09
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/2606753710?pwd=bHhxZVgzVGozeDNYeTJLOHFtcmRYUT09
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/2606753710?pwd=bHhxZVgzVGozeDNYeTJLOHFtcmRYUT09
mailto:rcorder1@episd.org
mailto:jrharri3@episd.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83365185342?pwd=MG5hVkF3MFF6TlFCZWZ3OUdxcDBOQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83365185342?pwd=MG5hVkF3MFF6TlFCZWZ3OUdxcDBOQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83365185342?pwd=MG5hVkF3MFF6TlFCZWZ3OUdxcDBOQT09
mailto:elicon@episd.org
mailto:avsanche@episd.org
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/91013907586
mailto:axtrejo@episd.org
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/97349925289?pwd=d0xoRGY0NDlrUzBEZUxrc0hlMGhudz09
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/97349925289?pwd=d0xoRGY0NDlrUzBEZUxrc0hlMGhudz09
https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/97349925289?pwd=d0xoRGY0NDlrUzBEZUxrc0hlMGhudz09

